Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

199

For Official Use

Company Number

03316914

Link Travel (Contracts) Limited

1/ We

Andrew McTear, 90 St Faiths Lane, Norwich, NR1 1NE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 28 Aprl 2015

Signed

Date 28 Apnl 2015

McTear Willams & Wood
19 Silent Street

Ipswich

IP11TF

Ref LINK1538/AMCT/AGS/VT/SL

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limites Glasgow

Ear Official Use l
Insolve

.A L4
A7 46ESZKY

30/04/2015

COMPANIES HOUsg #s1




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Link Travel (Contracts) Limited

on the 28 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name C/DNPI Jow o %5\62.

Signed %%g ~

Dated g%H" QQ‘\A 20(.{







Link Travel {Contracts) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Bock Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Furniture & Equipment 2,000 00 NIL
Motor Vehicles 25,000 00 10,000 00
Book Debts 7,000 00 7,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,000 00

Signature %ﬁ/ Date Zg{_u’( ( (:




Link Tra;vel (Contracts) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 17,000 00
Liabitities
Preferential Creditors -
Pref cred - E'ees wages/hol pay 2,000 00
2,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,000 0D
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
15,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 15,000 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured cred - Trade and expense 5,000 00
Unsecured cred - Employees 30,000 00
Unsecured cred - Directors 10,000 Q0
Unsecured cred - PAYE/NIC 2,000 00
Unsecured cred - VAT 5,000 00
Unsecured cred - Lioyds overdraft 6,000 00
58,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (43,000 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (43,000 00)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {43,000 00)

rd
Signature %\/ Date 2‘5\ W\\S '




€€ L1 S10Z ludy 22

0L #102 124 708 Sdi

L jo i abeg

— aineubis

Buijelol sanu3 ¢z

Z0 958'6S

11 606'C NTE Ldi 'yoimsd] 19841 sisuteyg /g 43180y F 4N 004d
v 6241'2 HA9 1dI ‘'udmsd] ‘anuaay uoley) zg d9)Ie A O JA 00Ad
000 NTE Ldl “HOHNS ‘yoimsd| “Jasag siswayg /g 2180y W SIW 0043
EBEIE'E 019 #d| ‘Uamsd] ‘malpuy 1S BIBLIYSNY ‘BALIQ UOPIAIRY (9 plejjod N IW 00d4
Zv 160'S DS pdl ‘uomsd| ‘e 1S jaded ‘peoy playbuon ¢y weyieayd v IW 1003
99 66.°Z1 AH8 ZdI ‘yomsdy ‘aso(D Asjwiolg £ uonogd s W 0003
99 £/8 170 94} ‘yomds| ‘weyusyelg jeain) ‘asiy sienbayd g uosJapuy d In oov3
00 St¥'0) NIE Ldl 'yaimsd] 190418 sisureg 28 laIsoy 7 4N (R1}=10)
000 X1z 29 ‘weybuiruiig ‘599l X0g Od ‘swie|D Aouepunpay 82IAI9S SJUsWARH ADUBRUNPEY, 004D
000 SME LN ‘YIIMION ‘026 X089 Od BAIAY £0dO
000 Xd6 pESH ‘19Isug ‘ZBS X0g Qg ‘@luad 2ji7 spuau4 ajn] spuad 20dD
0D O MOY LN ‘uciybug ‘aoe|d Jebjejes} ‘asnoy Jaidep ‘wes | Buuoyuopy g onsoubeig Joyeinbay suoisusd L0dD
000 vNZ 04D ‘uopiotn ‘peoy [lembuiq Z| ‘eouessieuay pun+ uoIa8Blold UQISUag ondd
000 rge 1di ‘'yomsd] ‘19805 umosD) 'ssnoH ied apAH meT uebiopy 00D
#S LEL'S L1 1X9 48aopuy ‘0001 X089 Od "YUON [I1HUI0D 21d yueg spAo|] 00712
8 vt AVS PLdl HIoNNS 19yIBLUMOIS 'PEOY Bunasid '@jeis3 feuisnpuj owo) gz pajwIT uog g |[emanN sawer oorad
96 1L0E'2 ZZL 863N ‘auf uodn apseoman ‘uojuaqbiuoT ‘maip Fied uouag ‘NHII SWoISNY) ' anuaAay WH ZO0HT
000 DNE LAN ‘uopuoT] ‘peay UoIsSNg 98¢ ‘4amo] U0ISNg JO0|4 Pig ‘S8jUN29ag g Aousa|osu| (g8s) stuoisny pue anuaasy WH LOHD
86 65 XZG £95 ‘WeYBYloy '98F X0g Od ‘@ie) Jawoisny ‘pueqpeosg 33 (etgopwl) 33 003D
000 Q716 9dI "Mioyns ‘Bunjpogqysy 'wied asnoH pay foyQrin 00ao
000 $79 £1.d| Mloyns ‘sbuijesg a7 unoy [esydp ¢ 0) g g z680
0S €££2 181 86HQA ‘weying ‘Moy adousplacid SUONEIILNWILICD|D] ysnug Kil=]e]
GS €812 N36 8137 'uoisbipp ‘peoy uoayes ‘0poy X049 Od [e191awwo) plesteloieg 0092
16 186 DHE LAM ‘uOldWEBLIBAIOAN ‘'SPUBIpPEOIE ‘N0 AUL) | ‘6819 08 Od aluag) |1an4 SOLY aovD

SSaIppY

aweN Aoy

s10}Ipa4n Auedwon - g
pajwi (sjoeijuo)n) {9ARL] Ui
POOM '8 SWEL{IM Jea O



